TIMERS Built for reliability and
designed for style, these
durable timers provide the
flexible programming
options for any indoor or
outdoor application
BASIC MECHANICAL TIMER
• Non-removable pins with directions printed

IN-WALL DIGITAL
• Turns lights/motors On/Off at
programmed times
• 7 Programs per week
• Random feature
• Rechargeable battery back-up
120V, 0.25HP : TMDW10
120V, 1HP: TMDW30
277V, 2HP: TMDW40
SPRINGWOUND COUNTDOWN
• Turns lights/exhaust fans/motors off
after selected times
• Replaces any single gang switch
• Single Pole/Single Throw
• Easy to install
White, 15 Minute: TMSW15MW
White, 30 Minute: TMSW30MW
White, 60 Minute: TMSW60MW
White, 12 Hour: TMSW12HW
Ivory, 30 Minute: TMSW30MI
Ivory, 60 Minute: TMSW60MI
GREY SPRINGWOUND COUNTDOWN
• Turns lights/exhaust fans/motors off
after selected times
• Replaces any single gang switch
• Single Pole/Single Throw
• Easy to install
15 Minute: TMSW15MS
30 Minute: TMSW30MS
60 Minute: TMSW60MS
12 Hour: TMSW12HS
ELECTRICAL COUNTDOWN
• Turns lights/motors off at selected
time intervals
• (30 Minute) 5, 10, 15, or 30 minute intervals